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
LIC. # 01981172 LIC. # 01409958 LIC. # 01409427
THEAGENCY
savills

An international associate of Savills THEAGENCYRE.COM



12003
EMERY LANE

VALLEY VILLAGE

VALLEY VILLAGE MODERN LIVING BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

Welcome to modern living at its finest. This light and bright 2,051-square-foot, front NEW LISTING | $1,100,000
residence features three bedrooms and three-and-a-half bathrooms and comes with

an abundance of amenities and upgrades. The first level features a two-car garage 3 BEDS

with electric hookup, one full sized bedroom with en-suite bathroom and stacked 4 BATHS

washer and dryer. Moving to the second level is the inviting living room with open 2,051 SQ. FT.

kitchen featuring impressive appliances and expansive island perfect for entertaining. 1,941 SQ. FT. LOT

GARRETT CARTER MICHELLE SCHWARTZ

GCarter@TheAgencyRE.com MSchwartz@TheAgencyRE.com
818.379.7114 424.230.3716
LIC. # 01968325 LIC. # 01889141
THEAGENCY
savills

An international associate of Savills THEAGENCYRE.COM



NEW LISTING | OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

5155 VALJEAN AVENUE | ENCINO | $3,195.000 4910 BREWSTER DRIVE | TARZANA | $2,299.000
5 BEDS | 4.75 BATHS | 5,697 SQ. FT. | 10,238 SQ. FT. LOT 6 BEDS | 7 BATHS | 6,209 SQ. FT. | 30,808 SQ. FT. LOT
CO-LISTED WITH MICHELLE SCHWARTZ CO-LISTED WITH DANIEL OHANA

NEW PRICE | OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM NEW PRICE | OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM
4816 TOPEKA DRIVE | TARZANA | $3,495,000 17414 MAGNOLIA BLVD. | ENCINO | $3,249,000
5 BEDS | 6 BATHS | 6,108 SQ. FT. | 86,279 SQ. FT. LOT 6 BEDS | 8 BATHS | 6,800 SQ. FT. | 26,180 SQ. FT. LOT
CO-LISTED WITH INGRID SACERIO CO-LISTED WITH JIMMY A. HIRSCH
CRAIG KNIZEK
CKnizek@TheAgencyRE.com
424.230.3718
LIC. # 01377932 (74

THEAGENCY

savills

An international associate of Savills THEAGENCYRE.COM



Introducing

MR. C RESIDENCES

Only four homes remain available from the limited
collection of five exquisite, contemporary residences
offering an incomparable living experience exclusively
at Mr. C Beverly Hills. Enjoy preferential access to
the hotel's white-glove services and world-class
amenities, from personalized concierge to acclaimed
fine dining, steps from your front door.

Sales Starting at $3,575,000
Lease Starting at $25,000/month

OPEN TUESDAY 11AM-2PM

Mr. C
()
b-q
MRCRESIDENCES.COM | 424.344.8937 ZﬂAcENcY
RESIDENCES VALET PARKING PROVIDED BY MR. C BEVERLY HILLS

OBTAIN THE PROPERTY REPORT OR ITS EQUIVALENT BY FEDERAL AND STATE LAW AND READ IT BEFORE SIGNING ANYTHING. NO FEDERAL OR STATE AGENCY HAS JUDGED THE MERITS OR VALUE, IF ANY, OF THIS PROPERTY. &



72 | TUESDAY, MAY 1, 2018 THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™

Commanding Ocean, Canyon and Mountain Views

1907 Craftsman Home

144 Adelaide Drive
$11,999,000

Open Tuesday, May 1*
11em.2em

Five Bedrooms
Five Baths
Six Fireplaces
Mahogany and Douglas Fir Paneling and Flooring
Portuguese and Spanish Tiles
Stained Glass Windows
Three Decks
Sparkling, Heated Pool & Spa with Cabana
Outdoor Kitchen with BBQ
Beautiful Grounds with Multiple Sitting Areas and Fruit Trees

The property information her s sou ay include, records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker
of the Company. ©2018 Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker, the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell
Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo service marks are registered or pending registrations owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. CalRE# 01218699




OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

MODERN ARCHITECTURAL TOWNHOME
NEW LISTING | OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 | COFFEE BAR

West Hollywood | 1430 North Vista Street #2 | $1,249,000 | 2-BR, 4-BA | Modern architectural townhome with private patio and rooftop deck. The
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